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District	4-6A	Championship	-	1/22/2026	to	1/23/2026

Results

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:44.56SOCA-NT
1) Plows, Taryn S 11 2) Bibza, Emma E 12
3) Khalaf, Jenna 11 4) Colombo, Olivia C 12

26.91 28.19 26.26 23.20
A2 1:45.70KELL-NT

1) Dowell, Lila 10 2) McWhorter, Ella 12
3) Rabe, Paloma 10 4) Corbin, Sophia 10

26.95 27.80 27.08 23.87
A3 1:55.10NONE-NT

1) Vinson, Becklyn 12 2) Gentrup, Tana 12
3) Berryman, Mia 10 4) Beck, Olivia 09

29.51 33.02 26.61 25.96
A4 1:55.79NOWE-NT

1) Hickok, Ashley E 12 2) Richardson, Rebecca G 12
3) Coleman, Sophia V 10 4) Owens, Saberin F 09

27.94 32.48 55.37
A5 2:04.82NWEA-NT

1) Barrett, Leah 09 2) Mooneyham, Skylar 12
3) Bailey, Stephanie 10 4) Hinojosa, Sophia 10

30.91 34.92 29.19 29.80
A6 2:15.73KECE-NT

1) Britten, Emma 12 2) Holden, Evelyn 11
3) Costa, Abigail 09 4) Duong, Lia 10

33.67 36.39 36.72 28.95
A7 2:47.13KETC-NT

1) Kostopoulos, Charlotte A 11 2) Lystig, Telsy S 09
3) Bau, Ashley * 12 4) Gould, Olivia A 11

36.34 44.03 32.55 54.21

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:36.10KELL-NT
1) Kruppi, Dynamite 09 2) Huynh, Adam 12
3) Kolody, Brendan 12 4) Ford, Ryon 09

25.24 25.74 23.87 21.25
A2 1:36.40SOCA-NT

1) Zhang, William T 12 2) Chapman, Pierce 10
3) Mcateer, Finn F 12 4) Heintz, Colin T 12

24.04 27.55 23.07 21.74
A3 1:40.70NONE-NT

1) Tennison, Tristan 12 2) Odum, Zachary 12
3) Melendez Chaves, Samuel 0 4) Droege, Edmund 12

24.91 28.91 24.48 22.40
A4 1:41.45NWEA-NT

1) Herrera-Basurto, Diego 09 2) Lamb, Landen 10
3) Dietzman, Kason 09 4) Davis, Carson 12

25.49 29.53 24.53 21.90
A5 1:45.54NOWE-NT

1) Kennedy, Logan D 11 2) Stutz, Owen T 11
3) Owens, Varekai E 11 4) Wilson, Joshua T 11

28.31 27.60 24.50 25.13
A6 1:53.70KETC-NT

1) Demeglio, Logan E 10 2) Parent, Jake A 10
3) Deacon, Brayden J 11 4) Quiroz, Daniel * 12

29.18 31.65 28.37 24.50

A7 1:58.04KECE-NT
1) Pham, Kane 10 2) Tran, Aiden 09
3) Bowen, Zane 12 4) Wright, Cameron 11

30.67 33.62 29.34 24.41

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

SOCA-NT 121 1:50.97Bibza, Emma E
26.88 28.39 27.67 28.03

NWEA-NT 122 1:54.10Aegerter, Gabi
26.95 28.80 29.20 29.15

SOCA-NT 113 1:55.02Palmisani, Alessia
27.17 29.31 29.30 29.24

KELL-NT 104 1:55.33Dowell, Lila
27.59 28.94 29.48 29.32

KELL-NT 105 1:58.44Christman, Mikayla
28.41 29.48 30.11 30.44

SOCA-NT 106 1:59.77Deyoung, Kay
28.19 30.15 30.67 30.76

KELL-NT 127 2:01.87Kerby, Peyton
28.06 30.39 31.22 32.20

KELL-NT 118 2:02.88Hollaar, Claire
28.50 30.92 31.78 31.68

NONE-NT 099 2:04.94Beck, Olivia
29.24 31.97 33.09 30.64

SOCA-NT 0910 2:05.47Weilert, Chandler
29.32 32.25 32.86 31.04

NOWE-NT 1011 2:12.66Voutos, Aryanna M
30.48 33.63 34.52 34.03

NOWE-NT 1112 2:12.90Kennedy, Kristin E
31.52 33.77 34.16 33.45

NONE-NT 1113 2:15.25Eady, Claire
31.03 33.87 35.13 35.22

NOWE-NT 0914 2:17.01Branam, Zoie K
31.81 34.13 35.26 35.81

NONE-NT 1115 2:20.60Urbano, Marcela
30.96 34.31 36.61 38.72

NWEA-NT 1216 2:21.05Ruiz-Concepcion, Narielix
31.76 34.55 37.52 37.22

NONE-NT 1117 2:25.05Todd, Emma
32.07 36.70 38.56 37.72

NWEA-NT 0918 2:26.70Lobato, Elliot
33.20 37.37 38.33 37.80

KECE-NT 0919 2:44.15Costa, Abigail
35.20 38.89 43.84 46.22

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

SOCA-NT 111 1:41.37Dickheiser, Kobe Y
24.13 26.09 26.49 24.66

SOCA-NT 122 1:41.38Zhang, William T
24.10 26.06 25.95 25.27

KELL-NT 123 1:41.95Stanislaus, Maxwell
24.15 26.23 26.23 25.34

KELL-NT 124 1:45.45Patison, Colton
24.51 26.02 27.22 27.70

KELL-NT 095 1:45.56Choi, Evan
24.56 26.45 27.28 27.27
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District	4-6A	Championship	-	1/22/2026	to	1/23/2026

Results
(Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
SOCA-NT 106 1:45.66Dong, Aaron

24.71 26.48 27.29 27.18
NONE-NT 127 1:46.20Wells, Carter

24.46 26.62 27.41 27.71
NOWE-NT 118 1:52.91Kennedy, Logan D

25.98 28.10 29.69 29.14
NWEA-NT 109 1:58.62Artiles, Joshua

27.26 30.16 31.53 29.67
NONE-NT 0910 2:01.34Allen, Jack

26.92 30.35 32.23 31.84
KELL-NT 0911 2:09.60Purnama-Yang, Maxwell

29.87 34.57 32.37 32.79
NOWE-NT 1112 2:12.44Romer, Patrick M

29.15 33.36 35.35 34.58
KETC-NT 1013 2:24.79Northrup, Caleb T

31.32 35.76 38.50 39.21
KETC-NT 1114 2:32.94Sargent, Austin E

34.84 38.71 40.44 38.95
KETC-NT 1215 2:37.83Bolte, Luke A

36.15 40.41 40.38 40.89

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

KELL-NT 121 2:03.68McWhorter, Ella
27.65 32.26 34.16 29.61

KELL-NT 112 2:09.27Anderson, Ashlyn
28.21 33.33 36.10 31.63

SOCA-NT 113 2:10.23Khalaf, Jenna
28.62 32.76 38.05 30.80

KELL-NT 114 2:14.03Sciarrillo, Toriana
28.98 34.12 38.45 32.48

NOWE-NT 125 2:21.93Richardson, Rebecca G
32.23 36.94 39.96 32.80

NOWE-NT 106 2:30.97Coleman, Sophia V
31.50 37.96 48.10 33.41

KELL-NT 107 2:34.02McCloskey, Madelyn
31.49 38.34 47.46 36.73

NWEA-NT 108 2:38.45Hinojosa, Sophia
35.26 39.65 49.46 34.08

NOWE-NT 099 2:44.84Wolfe, Danika E
36.06 45.23 47.52 36.03

NONE-NT 0910 2:47.78Gentrup, Cora
34.65 41.41 52.27 39.45

NONE-NT 0911 2:49.36Singh, Rakshita
38.22 41.12 51.83 38.19

NWEA-NT 0912 2:50.69Lane, Elizabeth
36.51 43.81 53.62 36.75

NONE-NT 1013 2:51.73Maddula, Nishika
35.42 42.62 54.58 39.11

NONE-NT 1214 3:06.05Rayamajhi, Alisha
53.34 43.43

KECE-NT 0915 3:12.43Jendro, Gabrielle
35.37 48.56 1:04.32 44.18

SOCA-NT 09--- DQRockafellow, Charlie
29.28 32.83 38.91 30.09

SOCA-NT 09--- DQSummers, Taylor
30.38 35.19 43.50 34.01

SOCA-NT 11--- DQPlows, Taryn S
28.62 31.39 39.04 30.81

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

KELL-NT 121 1:52.90Huynh, Adam
24.23 29.66 31.95 27.06

NWEA-NT 122 1:57.70Davis, Carson
25.73 29.42 34.68 27.87

SOCA-NT 103 1:57.73Seifert, Ryan
25.22 30.09 35.25 27.17

SOCA-NT 114 1:59.86Sullivan, Grayson
26.09 30.63 34.64 28.50

NOWE-NT 115 2:00.44Stutz, Owen T
26.47 32.34 32.96 28.67

SOCA-NT 106 2:02.04Chapman, Pierce
26.49 32.52 34.32 28.71

KELL-NT 117 2:04.36Elmashad, Ibrahim
26.06 32.09 35.89 30.32

SOCA-NT 098 2:06.83Seifert, Jacob
26.83 31.68 39.58 28.74

KELL-NT 129 2:07.77Montero, Emilio
26.00 32.71 38.03 31.03

KELL-NT 1210 2:08.94Alvarez, Derek
27.98 33.37 35.68 31.91

NONE-NT 0911 2:15.52Srivastava, Aarav
28.81 35.28 39.95 31.48

KECE-NT 0912 2:17.91Nagwekar, Ruhan
29.37 37.36 39.77 31.41

NONE-NT 0913 2:19.78Knowles, Grady
30.44 36.95 40.21 32.18

KECE-NT 0914 2:28.31Tran, Aiden
31.96 39.28 41.85 35.22

KETC-NT 12--- DQBolte, Luke A
37.57 47.46 56.32 38.92

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

SOCA-NT 121 23.71Colombo, Olivia C
KELL-NT 122 24.07Schneider, Natalie
KELL-NT 103 24.44Corbin, Sophia
KELL-NT 104 25.02Gallimore, Amber
SOCA-NT 125 25.43Mahat, Sayesha *
SOCA-NT 126 25.51Klopfenstein, Sydney K
NWEA-NT 117 25.77Axmacher, Addison
KECE-NT 128 26.77Moxley, Lizzie
NONE-NT 129 26.93Rose, Lillianah
SOCA-NT 1010 26.95Bella, Lilly
NWEA-NT 1011 27.12Bailey, Stephanie
KELL-NT 0912 27.15Miller, Avery
NONE-NT 1213 27.30Gentrup, Tana
NONE-NT 1214 27.38Anderson, Erin
NOWE-NT 0915 27.41Owens, Saberin F
NOWE-NT 1016 28.46Hickok, Natalie A
NONE-NT 1117 28.92Urbano, Marcela
NWEA-NT 1118 29.01Bacon, Sophia
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Results
(Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
NOWE-NT 1019 29.67Alba, Melanie-Evette F
KECE-NT 1020 29.71Duong, Lia
KETC-NT 1221 30.08Bau, Ashley *
KECE-NT 1022 30.59Maya, Regina H
KETC-NT 1123 30.61Kostopoulos, Charlotte A
KETC-NT 0924 31.49Lystig, Telsy S
KETC-NT 0925 34.63Randhawa, Suhavi K
KECE-NT 1226 34.77Bloom, Macy

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

SOCA-NT 111 21.22Heldenbrand, Dylan F
SOCA-NT 112 21.58Jetty, Ethan M
SOCA-NT 123 21.94Heintz, Colin T
KELL-NT 124 22.04Kolody, Brendan
KELL-NT 095 22.06Ford, Ryon
KELL-NT 096 22.15Kruppi, Dynamite
KELL-NT 127 22.27Hodges, Connor
SOCA-NT 128 22.41Mcateer, Finn F
NWEA-NT 099 22.90Dietzman, Kason
NONE-NT 1110 23.32Ettinger, Eli
NONE-NT 1111 23.60Johnson, Alexander
NONE-NT 12*12 23.92Cashon, Lane
NONE-NT 12*12 23.92Tennison, Tristan
NWEA-NT 12*12 23.92Watson, Samuel
KECE-NT 1115 25.33Wright, Cameron
NOWE-NT 1116 25.75Wilson, Joshua T
NWEA-NT 1017 26.00Carr, Dakota
KECE-NT 1218 26.02Bowen, Zane
KETC-NT 1019 26.45Demeglio, Logan E
KETC-NT 1120 26.63George, David P
KECE-NT 1121 27.11Jha, Chirag
KECE-NT 1022 27.39Pham, Kane
KETC-NT 1023 27.87Johnson, David A

Event	9		Girls	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

SOCA-NT 101 451.40Sanouvong, Bella
SOCA-NT 122 400.15Calvin, Reese E
SOCA-NT 113 362.60Borowski, Sophia
SOCA-NT 124 353.75Reynolds, Lucy
KELL-NT 095 262.95Towner, Rowan
KELL-NT 116 247.25McKenna, Sage
NOWE-NT 117 228.95Galleger, Ella A
NOWE-NT 108 122.35Bergquist, Elliana F

Event	10		Boys	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

SOCA-NT 111 526.90Ma, Jack
KELL-NT 112 485.80Fisher, William
KELL-NT 093 393.10Lavu, Niki
KELL-NT 104 388.35Purnama-Yang, Quentin
KELL-NT 095 370.70Ford, Seager
SOCA-NT 116 290.25Patel, Dyhlan
KECE-NT 127 269.80Gonda, Jace
KETC-NT 128 254.90Brown, Caden J
NOWE-NT 099 194.60Goss, James A

NWEA-NT 1110 172.30Mahaffey, Josiah
NOWE-NT 11--- DQMcVea, Mason C

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

SOCA-NT 121 55.38Bibza, Emma E
26.20 29.18

KELL-NT 102 57.16Corbin, Sophia
27.00 30.16

KELL-NT 103 57.47Rabe, Paloma
27.78 29.69

NONE-NT 104 58.73Berryman, Mia
27.94 30.79

KELL-NT 105 58.75Gallimore, Amber
27.72 31.03

SOCA-NT 116 59.21Khalaf, Jenna
27.70 31.51

NONE-NT 097 1:03.34Hand, Isabel
29.97 33.37

SOCA-NT 108 1:03.50Cook, Julia
30.33 33.17

KELL-NT 099 1:04.40Miller, Avery
30.43 33.97

NOWE-NT 1010 1:08.42Coleman, Sophia V
31.97 36.45

NWEA-NT 1211 1:09.60Mooneyham, Skylar
31.29 38.31

NONE-NT 1112 1:11.71Eady, Claire
33.74 37.97

NONE-NT 1013 1:17.34Maddula, Nishika
35.71 41.63

NWEA-NT 0914 1:21.11Lane, Elizabeth
38.06 43.05

KECE-NT 0915 1:26.36Jendro, Gabrielle
37.63 48.73

SOCA-NT 09--- DQNguyen, Emma
28.52 31.63

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

SOCA-NT 121 50.50Zhang, William T
23.95 26.55

SOCA-NT 122 52.01Mcateer, Finn F
23.32 28.69

KELL-NT 113 52.40Landry, Zavin
24.59 27.81

KELL-NT 094 53.15Ford, Ryon
25.33 27.82

SOCA-NT 125 53.34Paskvan, Thomas E
24.41 28.93

KELL-NT 126 53.69Kolody, Brendan
24.49 29.20

NOWE-NT 117 54.29Owens, Varekai E
25.52 28.77

SOCA-NT 128 55.05Sinha, Arsh *
25.49 29.56

KELL-NT 099 55.30Schneider, Sean
26.27 29.03
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Results
(Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
NWEA-NT 1210 56.44Watson, Samuel

26.30 30.14
NONE-NT 1111 57.51Ettinger, Eli

27.45 30.06
KETC-NT 1212 57.95Quiroz, Daniel *

27.10 30.85
NOWE-NT 1113 1:02.82Wilson, Joshua T

29.31 33.51
KECE-NT 0914 1:04.12Nagwekar, Ruhan

29.41 34.71
NOWE-NT 1215 1:06.24Wolfe, Hunter J

30.58 35.66
NWEA-NT 1016 1:09.08Mahoney, Cannon

31.28 37.80
KETC-NT 0917 1:17.18George, Timothy P

33.12 44.06
KETC-NT 11--- DQDeacon, Brayden J

33.33 39.33

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

NOWE-NT 121 53.83Hickok, Ashley E
26.10 27.73

SOCA-NT 092 54.31Rockafellow, Charlie
26.43 27.88

SOCA-NT 113 55.38Burke, Katelyn
27.09 28.29

SOCA-NT 124 55.67Mahat, Sayesha *
26.70 28.97

KELL-NT 115 56.33Hollaar, Claire
27.16 29.17

KELL-NT 126 56.43Schneider, Natalie
26.97 29.46

SOCA-NT 127 56.78Klopfenstein, Sydney K
27.31 29.47

NWEA-NT 118 57.59Axmacher, Addison
27.25 30.34

NONE-NT 129 58.66Rose, Lillianah
28.23 30.43

NONE-NT 1210 58.84Anderson, Erin
28.49 30.35

NONE-NT 1211 1:00.48McBain, Rileigh
28.79 31.69

KELL-NT 1212 1:00.58Tamer, Kara
29.64 30.94

NWEA-NT 1213 1:03.28Ruiz-Concepcion, Narielix
30.37 32.91

KELL-NT 1114 1:03.66Davidovitch, Michelle
30.17 33.49

NOWE-NT 1015 1:03.67Hickok, Natalie A
30.33 33.34

NOWE-NT 1016 1:05.56Alba, Melanie-Evette F
31.15 34.41

NWEA-NT 1017 1:06.28Hinojosa, Sophia
32.98 33.30

NONE-NT 0918 1:08.79Singh, Rakshita
32.73 36.06

KECE-NT 1019 1:09.46Maya, Regina H
33.52 35.94

NWEA-NT 0920 1:10.49Lobato, Elliot
33.14 37.35

KECE-NT 1221 1:14.40Foster, Hannah
35.53 38.87

KETC-NT 0922 1:14.66Zhu, Judy X
35.12 39.54

KECE-NT 0923 1:17.60Rivera, Jennifer
37.16 40.44

KECE-NT 1224 1:19.55Bloom, Macy
37.03 42.52

KETC-NT 0925 1:20.89Randhawa, Suhavi K
37.73 43.16

KETC-NT 11--- DQGould, Olivia A

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

SOCA-NT 111 46.40Heldenbrand, Dylan F
22.39 24.01

SOCA-NT 112 46.82Jetty, Ethan M
22.80 24.02

KELL-NT 123 46.93Stanislaus, Maxwell
22.89 24.04

KELL-NT 124 48.62Patison, Colton
23.50 25.12

SOCA-NT 115 48.86Sullivan, Grayson
23.66 25.20

SOCA-NT 106 49.01Dong, Aaron
23.66 25.35

KELL-NT 107 49.33Green, Gavin
23.54 25.79

NWEA-NT 098 49.82Dietzman, Kason
23.98 25.84

KELL-NT 099 50.14Simpson, Carter
24.16 25.98

NONE-NT 1110 50.99Johnson, Alexander
25.37 25.62

NOWE-NT 1111 53.58Kennedy, Logan D
25.79 27.79

NONE-NT 1212 54.30Odum, Zachary
26.38 27.92

NONE-NT 1213 55.76Gallegos, Augustine
26.20 29.56

NWEA-NT 1114 56.29Wood, Cason
26.91 29.38

NONE-NT 0915 57.04Srivastava, Aarav
26.99 30.05

NOWE-NT 0916 57.46Prabhakara, Kushalgowda
27.64 29.82

NOWE-NT 1217 58.61Santisteban Rivera, David
27.84 30.77

KETC-NT 1118 59.34George, David P
28.88 30.46

KETC-NT 1019 1:04.03Johnson, David A
30.55 33.48
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Results
(Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
KETC-NT 1120 1:08.95Andrus, Crew S

32.54 36.41
KETC-NT 1021 1:16.32Stixrud, Levi D

35.91 40.41

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

NWEA-NT 121 5:04.86Aegerter, Gabi
27.72 29.79 30.53 30.85
31.09 31.16 31.20 31.23
30.86 30.43

KELL-NT 102 5:07.82Rabe, Paloma
28.87 30.80 30.95 30.96
31.15 31.23 30.98 30.90
31.19 30.79

SOCA-NT 103 5:11.40Deyoung, Kay
28.95 30.74 31.26 31.56
31.61 31.56 31.66 31.69
31.65 30.72

NWEA-NT 114 5:12.43Freemire, Skylar
28.78 31.13 32.11 31.69
32.19 31.57 31.86 31.72
31.11 30.27

SOCA-NT 115 5:16.23Palmisani, Alessia
28.94 31.16 31.46 31.35
31.67 32.13 32.05 32.64
32.28 32.55

KELL-NT 106 5:17.17Christman, Mikayla
29.34 30.86 31.69 31.75
32.01 32.12 32.47 32.70
32.75 31.48

NOWE-NT 097 5:26.74Owens, Saberin F
28.31 30.68 32.53 33.01
33.41 34.57 34.67 33.57
33.55 32.44

KELL-NT 128 5:31.95Kerby, Peyton
29.11 31.77 32.38 33.57
33.33 33.94 33.93 34.54
34.77 34.61

KECE-NT 129 5:33.86Moxley, Lizzie
29.15 32.06 33.19 33.84
34.14 34.42 34.66 34.59
34.50 33.31

SOCA-NT 0910 5:35.29Weilert, Chandler
30.64 33.21 33.95 34.27
34.26 34.30 34.37 34.17
34.25 31.87

NONE-NT 0911 5:35.35Beck, Olivia
30.06 33.55 33.85 34.81
34.70 34.70 34.37 34.38
33.79 31.14

NOWE-NT 1012 5:54.26Voutos, Aryanna M
31.27 34.32 35.06 35.38
36.03 36.24 36.67 36.89
36.77 35.63

KELL-NT 1213 6:02.00Parker, Presley
31.93 35.30 36.33 36.45
36.92 36.50 37.71 37.82
36.92 36.12

NWEA-NT 0914 6:12.39Barrett, Leah
31.27 35.16 36.04 37.25
37.94 38.62 39.43 39.09
39.23 38.36

NOWE-NT 1215 6:32.52Moran, Nataly L
33.68 38.02 38.83 40.23
40.04 41.00 40.86 41.32
40.78 37.76

SOCA-NT 0916 6:41.88Kandula, Dishita
33.18 36.91 39.70 40.61
40.75 41.79 42.76 42.75
43.31 40.12

NONE-NT 1217 7:08.26Rayamajhi, Alisha
37.31 42.96 43.54

1:23.76
NONE-NT 1118 7:24.74Nicolai, Lyttie

35.51 41.20 44.40 46.83
46.35 46.88
46.85 43.46

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

NONE-NT 121 4:35.26Droege, Edmund
24.63 26.90 27.31 27.79
28.00 27.87 28.11 28.33
28.34 27.98

SOCA-NT 112 4:40.86Dickheiser, Kobe Y
25.36 27.16 28.06 28.63
28.56 28.90 28.75 28.81
28.64 27.99

KELL-NT 093 4:41.79Choi, Evan
25.80 27.77 28.29 28.73
28.71 28.76 28.59 28.73
28.66 27.75

SOCA-NT 104 4:42.97Seifert, Ryan
25.91 28.36 28.46 28.53
28.66 28.45 28.62 28.95
28.97 28.06

SOCA-NT 105 4:43.16Laurence, Finley
25.77 28.25 28.42 28.90
28.87 28.98 28.91 29.18
28.58 27.30

NWEA-NT 096 4:49.67Herrera-Basurto, Diego
25.91 28.51 29.17 29.28
29.59 29.89 30.15 29.80
29.15 28.22

SOCA-NT 117 4:50.36Hill, David
26.17 28.47 29.36 29.52
29.58 29.36 29.52 29.88
29.76 28.74
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Results
(Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
NONE-NT 128 4:51.21Wells, Carter

25.91 28.57 28.98 29.23
29.45 29.84 29.96 30.05
30.13 29.09

NOWE-NT 119 4:53.74Owens, Varekai E
26.91 29.31 29.57 29.18
29.78 29.70 30.35 30.20
30.02 28.72

KELL-NT 0910 5:01.52Schneider, Sean
26.14 28.62 29.15 30.21
31.03 32.26 31.81 32.08
30.30 29.92

NWEA-NT 1011 5:18.92Artiles, Joshua
28.82 31.41 32.41 32.40
33.17 33.18 33.11 32.45
32.02 29.95

NONE-NT 0912 5:26.21Allen, Jack
28.53 31.58 33.16 33.30
33.76 33.53 33.56 33.43
33.55 31.81

KELL-NT 1113 5:46.23Krishnamoorthy, Shanjay
29.43 32.32 33.99 34.82
35.73 35.64 36.10 36.08
36.38 35.74

KELL-NT 0914 6:08.00Byrd, Owen
32.42 36.29 37.25 36.72
37.50 36.70 37.72 38.00
38.07 37.33

KETC-NT 0915 6:24.19Waktola, Abner F
35.01 37.52 39.26 38.88
38.65 39.77 39.33 40.57
38.14 37.06

KETC-NT 1116 6:46.14Deacon, Brayden J
34.36 40.49 41.51 41.90
41.53 42.80 43.55 42.56
39.02 38.42

KETC-NT 0917 7:10.34George, Timothy P
35.36 40.17 43.65 43.35
44.72 46.22 45.96 46.48
43.94 40.49

KETC-NT 1118 7:11.16Sargent, Austin E
37.16 41.23 43.67 43.15
44.69 45.15 45.73 45.25
44.28 40.85

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:38.82KELL-NT
1) McWhorter, Ella 12 2) Hollaar, Claire 11
3) Gallimore, Amber 10 4) Corbin, Sophia 10

24.25 25.65 24.72 24.20
A2 1:40.81SOCA-NT

1) Klopfenstein, Sydney K 12 2) Plows, Taryn S 11
3) Mahat, Sayesha * 12 4) Rockafellow, Charlie 09

25.98 24.61 25.07 25.15

A3 1:45.42NWEA-NT
1) Aegerter, Gabi 12 2) Axmacher, Addison 11
3) Bailey, Stephanie 10 4) Freemire, Skylar 11

26.02 26.64 26.96 25.80
A4 1:46.55NONE-NT

1) Beck, Olivia 09 2) Vinson, Becklyn 12
3) Rose, Lillianah 12 4) Berryman, Mia 10

27.43 27.27 27.01 24.84
A5 1:54.73KECE-NT

1) Britten, Emma 12 2) Duong, Lia 10
3) Holden, Evelyn 11 4) Moxley, Lizzie 12

29.70 29.28 29.07 26.68
A6 1:56.32NOWE-NT

1) Alba, Melanie-Evette F 10 2) Voutos, Aryanna M 10
3) Kennedy, Kristin E 11 4) Branam, Zoie K 09

29.98 28.54 29.58 28.22
A7 2:04.29KETC-NT

1) Bau, Ashley * 12 2) Kostopoulos, Charlotte A 11
3) Lystig, Telsy S 09 4) Zhu, Judy X 09

29.92 29.96 31.67 32.74

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:26.21SOCA-NT
1) Heldenbrand, Dylan F 11 2) Jetty, Ethan M 11
3) Heintz, Colin T 12 4) Dickheiser, Kobe Y 11

21.27 21.28 22.02 21.64
A2 1:33.08NONE-NT

1) Wells, Carter 12 2) Johnson, Alexander 11
3) Ettinger, Eli 11 4) Tennison, Tristan 12

23.18 23.50 23.36 23.04
A3 1:37.86NWEA-NT

1) Watson, Samuel 12 2) Artiles, Joshua 10
3) Mahaffey, Josiah 11 4) Lamb, Landen 10

24.13 24.88 24.91 23.94
A4 1:39.81KECE-NT

1) Wright, Cameron 11 2) Tran, Aiden 09
3) Bowen, Zane 12 4) Nagwekar, Ruhan 09

25.62 25.34 24.21 24.64
A5 1:43.78KETC-NT

1) Quiroz, Daniel * 12 2) Demeglio, Logan E 10
3) George, David P 11 4) Parent, Jake A 10

25.12 25.89 25.98 26.79
A6 1:47.81NOWE-NT

1) Romer, Patrick M 11 2) Wolfe, Hunter J 12
3) Prabhakara, Kushalgowda * 4) Santisteban Rivera, David A

27.89 27.36 26.06 26.50
A--- DQKELL-NT

1) Hodges, Connor 12 2) Schneider, Sean 09
3) Ford, Ryon 09 4) Patison, Colton 12

22.49 22.49 21.63 21.55

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

SOCA-NT 121 55.18Colombo, Olivia C
26.48 28.70

SOCA-NT 112 57.33Plows, Taryn S
28.02 29.31

KELL-NT 103 57.47Dowell, Lila
28.24 29.23
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Results
(Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
NOWE-NT 124 58.34Hickok, Ashley E

28.40 29.94
NONE-NT 105 58.36Berryman, Mia

28.57 29.79
SOCA-NT 096 58.65Nguyen, Emma

28.85 29.80
SOCA-NT 117 1:00.74Burke, Katelyn

29.46 31.28
KELL-NT 108 1:04.13Ronayne, Logan

30.44 33.69
NONE-NT 099 1:04.47Hand, Isabel

31.87 32.60
KELL-NT 1010 1:06.92McCloskey, Madelyn

32.81 34.11
NWEA-NT 0911 1:09.43Barrett, Leah

32.95 36.48
NWEA-NT 1112 1:16.75Bacon, Sophia

37.00 39.75
KELL-NT 1213 1:17.17Parker, Presley

37.72 39.45
NOWE-NT 1214 1:17.36Moran, Nataly L

36.13 41.23
NONE-NT 1115 1:17.48Todd, Emma

36.21 41.27
NONE-NT 0916 1:17.86Gentrup, Cora

37.40 40.46
KECE-NT 0917 1:35.46Rivera, Jennifer

46.35 49.11
KETC-NT 0918 1:36.96Zhu, Judy X
KETC-NT 1119 2:34.61Gould, Olivia A

1:10.88 1:23.73

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

NWEA-NT 121 52.88Davis, Carson
25.64 27.24

KELL-NT 092 53.70Kruppi, Dynamite
25.96 27.74

NWEA-NT 093 53.92Herrera-Basurto, Diego
26.42 27.50

NONE-NT 124 53.94Droege, Edmund
26.22 27.72

NONE-NT 125 54.41Tennison, Tristan
26.12 28.29

SOCA-NT 126 56.79Paskvan, Thomas E
27.46 29.33

KELL-NT 117 57.31Dao, Braeden
28.03 29.28

KELL-NT 098 57.39Strobel, Jakob
27.10 30.29

SOCA-NT 109 57.53Laurence, Finley
27.50 30.03

SOCA-NT 0910 59.19Seifert, Jacob
28.75 30.44

NONE-NT 1211 59.68Cashon, Lane
27.89 31.79

SOCA-NT 1112 1:01.36Venkatesan, Srivarsath
28.94 32.42

NOWE-NT 0913 1:03.38Prabhakara, Kushalgowda
30.63 32.75

KELL-NT 1214 1:03.67Foster, Gavin
30.66 33.01

NOWE-NT 1215 1:05.41Wolfe, Hunter J
31.97 33.44

NWEA-NT 1116 1:05.52Wood, Cason
31.84 33.68

NWEA-NT 1017 1:06.78Carr, Dakota
32.36 34.42

KECE-NT 1018 1:15.04Pham, Kane
34.01 41.03

KETC-NT 1119 1:17.19Andrus, Crew S
37.67 39.52

KETC-NT 0920 1:23.61Waktola, Abner F
41.09 42.52

NONE-NT 09--- DQMelendez Chaves, Samuel
KETC-NT 10--- DQStixrud, Levi D

48.50 49.31

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

KELL-NT 121 1:02.26McWhorter, Ella
29.54 32.72

KELL-NT 112 1:04.13Anderson, Ashlyn
30.62 33.51

KELL-NT 113 1:08.90Sciarrillo, Toriana
31.81 37.09

NOWE-NT 124 1:11.94Richardson, Rebecca G
33.89 38.05

NWEA-NT 115 1:12.02Freemire, Skylar
34.09 37.93

NONE-NT 126 1:12.91Gentrup, Tana
33.81 39.10

NWEA-NT 127 1:15.21Mooneyham, Skylar
34.86 40.35

NONE-NT 128 1:15.68McBain, Rileigh
36.67 39.01

SOCA-NT 109 1:15.96Cook, Julia
36.76 39.20

KELL-NT 1110 1:16.88Davidovitch, Michelle
35.07 41.81

SOCA-NT 0911 1:18.54Kandula, Dishita
38.00 40.54

SOCA-NT 1012 1:18.72Dupuis, Madeleine
38.09 40.63

NOWE-NT 0913 1:19.38Branam, Zoie K
37.67 41.71

NOWE-NT 1114 1:20.29Kennedy, Kristin E
38.46 41.83

KECE-NT 1115 1:23.41Holden, Evelyn
39.91 43.50

NOWE-NT 0916 1:25.24Wolfe, Danika E
40.48 44.76

NONE-NT 1117 1:31.04Nicolai, Lyttie
43.44 47.60
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District	4-6A	Championship	-	1/22/2026	to	1/23/2026

Results
(Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
KECE-NT 0918 1:35.74Costa, Abigail

45.30 50.44
SOCA-NT 09--- DQSummers, Taylor

37.10 40.63
KECE-NT 12--- DQFoster, Hannah

46.08 54.21

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

KELL-NT 121 57.32Huynh, Adam
27.06 30.26

NOWE-NT 112 59.51Stutz, Owen T
27.95 31.56

KELL-NT 123 1:00.42Hodges, Connor
28.15 32.27

SOCA-NT 104 1:01.24Chapman, Pierce
28.83 32.41

KELL-NT 115 1:01.32Elmashad, Ibrahim
28.99 32.33

KELL-NT 116 1:01.48Landry, Zavin
28.67 32.81

SOCA-NT 107 1:03.84Diller, Alexander
28.97 34.87

SOCA-NT 118 1:06.49Liu, Jeffrey
31.50 34.99

NWEA-NT 109 1:06.92Lamb, Landen
31.08 35.84

NONE-NT 1210 1:08.63Odum, Zachary
31.58 37.05

SOCA-NT 1111 1:08.72Hill, David
32.36 36.36

NONE-NT 0912 1:09.13Knowles, Grady
32.66 36.47

NWEA-NT 1113 1:09.30Mahaffey, Josiah
32.40 36.90

NWEA-NT 1014 1:11.30Mahoney, Cannon
33.87 37.43

KETC-NT 1015 1:12.11Parent, Jake A
33.45 38.66

NONE-NT 1216 1:12.24Gallegos, Augustine
33.71 38.53

NOWE-NT 1217 1:14.60Santisteban Rivera, David
35.04 39.56

NOWE-NT 1118 1:19.08Romer, Patrick M
36.84 42.24

KECE-NT 1119 1:21.02Jha, Chirag
37.03 43.99

KETC-NT 1020 1:29.79Northrup, Caleb T
41.71 48.08

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:34.98SOCA-NT
1) Colombo, Olivia C 12 2) Rockafellow, Charlie 09
3) Klopfenstein, Sydney K 12 4) Bibza, Emma E 12

25.50 52.59 26.35 55.13
26.69 56.19 24.30 51.07

A2 3:37.81KELL-NT
1) Dowell, Lila 10 2) Gallimore, Amber 10
3) Hollaar, Claire 11 4) Anderson, Ashlyn 11

26.96 54.80 25.48 53.40
26.51 55.49 25.63 54.12

A3 3:48.50NWEA-NT
1) Aegerter, Gabi 12 2) Axmacher, Addison 11
3) Bailey, Stephanie 10 4) Freemire, Skylar 11

26.71 54.62 27.48 58.53
28.81 59.81 26.60 55.54

A4 3:49.67NOWE-NT
1) Owens, Saberin F 09 2) Coleman, Sophia V 10
3) Richardson, Rebecca G 12 4) Hickok, Ashley E 12

27.91 58.62 29.15 1:00.09
27.22 57.50 25.66 53.46

A5 3:57.47NONE-NT
1) Anderson, Erin 12 2) Hand, Isabel 09
3) Rose, Lillianah 12 4) Gentrup, Tana 12

28.62 59.80 28.33 58.61
27.90 59.23 27.82 59.83

A6 4:11.96KECE-NT
1) Britten, Emma 12 2) Duong, Lia 10
3) Holden, Evelyn 11 4) Moxley, Lizzie 12

30.73 1:04.97 31.25 1:04.75
30.54 1:04.94 27.31 57.30

A7 4:49.85KETC-NT
1) Bau, Ashley * 12 2) Kostopoulos, Charlotte A 11
3) Lystig, Telsy S 09 4) Zhu, Judy X 09

32.66 1:09.97 33.09 1:10.02
34.22 1:13.22 36.36 1:16.64

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:07.51SOCA-NT
1) Heldenbrand, Dylan F 11 2) Zhang, William T 12
3) Jetty, Ethan M 11 4) Dickheiser, Kobe Y 11

22.65 47.11 22.84 47.15
22.04 46.47 22.26 46.78

A2 3:21.92NONE-NT
1) Ettinger, Eli 11 2) Johnson, Alexander 11
3) Droege, Edmund 12 4) Wells, Carter 12

24.87 51.68 24.35 50.36
23.77 50.01 24.04 49.87

A3 3:22.46NWEA-NT
1) Dietzman, Kason 09 2) Herrera-Basurto, Diego 09
3) Lamb, Landen 10 4) Davis, Carson 12

24.57 50.38 24.08 50.26
26.07 54.04 22.84 47.78



North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 10:15 AM  1/26/2026  Page 9
District	4-6A	Championship	-	1/22/2026	to	1/23/2026

Results
(Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
A4 3:31.09NOWE-NT

1) Kennedy, Logan D 11 2) Wilson, Joshua T 11
3) Owens, Varekai E 11 4) Stutz, Owen T 11

26.16 54.09 27.56 57.59
23.32 49.19 23.79 50.22

A5 3:44.86KECE-NT
1) Nagwekar, Ruhan 09 2) Wright, Cameron 11
3) Tran, Aiden 09 4) Bowen, Zane 12

26.58 55.25 56.44
27.32 57.62 26.48 55.55

A6 3:54.75KETC-NT
1) Quiroz, Daniel * 12 2) Demeglio, Logan E 10
3) George, David P 11 4) Parent, Jake A 10

26.28 54.90 27.92 57.69
28.08 1:00.24 28.42 1:01.92

A--- DQKELL-NT
1) Huynh, Adam 12 2) Kolody, Brendan 12
3) Kruppi, Dynamite 09 4) Patison, Colton 12

23.14 47.65 22.93 47.86
22.76 48.08 22.48 47.14


